Call Type

ABUSE / ABANDONMENT / NEGLECT

LOSTAND FOUND

ALARM SOUNDING / INCLUDES PANIC and SILENT - LAW
ANIMAL CALLS - DOMESTIC / PETS / LIVESTOCK

ANIMAL CALL - CONSERVATION WILD / POACHING (MDC or LAW)
ASSAULT (BATTERY / STUN GUN), SEXUAL ASSAULT
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE / OBJECT /ABANDONED
BURGLARY (BREAKING & ENTERING / HOME INVASION)
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DAMAGE / MISCHIEF

PEACE DISTURBANCE / NUISANCE (GROUP / PARTY)
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE - VIOLENCE (VERBAL or FIGHT)
C &1/ DRUNK DRIVER / WRONG WAY

DRUGS / NARCOTICS

FORGERY / COUNTERFEITING / FRAUD

HARASSMENT / STALKING / THREATENING
MISCELLANEOUS

MISSING PERSON / SEARCH & RESCUE

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE (also STRANDED MOTORIST) - LAW
CHECKWELL BEING

SUICIDAL PERSON / SUICIDAL ATTEMPT

SUSPICIOUS / WANTED PERSON

THEFT (LARCENY)

VEHICLE / ATV ACCIDENT - MINOR

VEHICLE / ATV ACCIDENT - MAJOR

TRESPASSING

WEAPONS / FIRE ARMS / CCW COMPLAINT

STOLEN VEHICLE

ROADWAY - DEBRIS / LANE BLOCKAGE / OBSTRUCTION / FLOOD WATER
PRISONER TRANSPORT

LITTERING / ILLEGAL DUMPING

JAIL FUNCTION

911 ACCIDENT/HANG UP / OPEN / AREA CODE / CHILD
ACTIVE WARRANT

INVESTIGATION - LAW

CIVIL/ CUSTODY / DFS/ REPOSSESSION / OPV
COMPLAINT

HIT and RUN

SPECIAL DETAIL / ASSIGNMENT

MERGED - DUPLICATE

TRAUMATIC INJURIES

ANIMAL BITES / ATTACKS

MENTAL HEALTH CRISIS - 988

Total

10
21

12
21

11
17
30

13

12

20

18

27
14

100

17

26

28
36



LIFT ASSIST

COMMUNITY MEDIC

MOVE UP / STANDBY - EMS

ASSAULT / SEXUAL ASSAULT / STUN GUN - EMS NEEDED
AIRCRAFT EMERGENCY

ELECTRICAL HAZARD / POWER LINE DOWN / ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM (ESS)
BUILDING / AREA CHECKS

DIRECTED PATROL / EXTRA PATROL REQUESTS

FOLLOW UP

PAPER SERVICE

SEX OFFENDER COMPLIANCE CHECK

TRAFFIC VIOLATION / COMPLAINT / HAZZARD (TRAFFIC STOP)
WALKIN - LAW

10
29
21

260
45
45
60

270
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