Call Type	Total
ABUSE / ABANDONMENT / NEGLECT	1
LOST AND FOUND	2
ALARM SOUNDING / INCLUDES PANIC and SILENT - LAW	10
ANIMAL CALLS - DOMESTIC / PETS / LIVESTOCK	21
ANIMAL CALL - CONSERVATION WILD / POACHING (MDC or LAW)	1
ASSAULT (BATTERY / STUN GUN), SEXUAL ASSAULT	1
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY	12
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE / OBJECT /ABANDONED	21
BURGLARY (BREAKING & ENTERING / HOME INVASION)	2
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DAMAGE / MISCHIEF	9
PEACE DISTURBANCE / NUISANCE (GROUP / PARTY)	11
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE - VIOLENCE (VERBAL or FIGHT)	17
C & I / DRUNK DRIVER / WRONG WAY	30
DRUGS / NARCOTICS	1
FORGERY / COUNTERFEITING / FRAUD	5
HARASSMENT / STALKING / THREATENING	13
MISCELLANEOUS	5
MISSING PERSON / SEARCH & RESCUE	3
PUBLIC ASSISTANCE (also STRANDED MOTORIST) - LAW	12
CHECK WELL BEING	20
SUICIDAL PERSON / SUICIDAL ATTEMPT	1
SUSPICIOUS / WANTED PERSON	18
THEFT (LARCENY)	3
VEHICLE / ATV ACCIDENT - MINOR	27
VEHICLE / ATV ACCIDENT - MAJOR	14
TRESPASSING	7
WEAPONS / FIRE ARMS / CCW COMPLAINT	1
STOLEN VEHICLE	3
ROADWAY - DEBRIS / LANE BLOCKAGE / OBSTRUCTION / FLOOD WATER	12
PRISONER TRANSPORT	9
LITTERING / ILLEGAL DUMPING	2
JAIL FUNCTION	6
911 ACCIDENT / HANG UP / OPEN / AREA CODE / CHILD	100
ACTIVE WARRANT	1
INVESTIGATION - LAW	17
CIVIL / CUSTODY / DFS / REPOSSESSION / OPV	26
COMPLAINT	4
HIT and RUN	2
SPECIAL DETAIL / ASSIGNMENT	28
MERGED - DUPLICATE	36
TRAUMATIC INJURIES	3
ANIMAL BITES / ATTACKS	1
MENTAL HEALTH CRISIS - 988	3

LIFT ASSIST	10
COMMUNITY MEDIC	29
MOVE UP / STANDBY - EMS	21
ASSAULT / SEXUAL ASSAULT / STUN GUN - EMS NEEDED	1
AIRCRAFT EMERGENCY	1
ELECTRICAL HAZARD / POWER LINE DOWN / ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM (ESS)	3
BUILDING / AREA CHECKS	260
DIRECTED PATROL / EXTRA PATROL REQUESTS	45
FOLLOW UP	45
PAPER SERVICE	60
SEX OFFENDER COMPLIANCE CHECK	3
TRAFFIC VIOLATION / COMPLAINT / HAZZARD (TRAFFIC STOP)	270
WALK IN - LAW	9